MHS with SST XD Tensioners
MHS HD ATEX Secondary Cleaner
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
2	 MHS HD ATEX Secondary Cleaner 3
MHS HD ATEX Secondary Cleaner
Serial Number:_ _____________________________________________________________

10
8
9
9a
13
16
Replacement Parts
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
1
450 mm (18") Pole MHSP-18 76178 21.0
600 mm (24") Pole MHSP-24 75918 23.4
750 mm (30") Pole MHSP-30 75919 25.9
900 mm (36") Pole MHSP-36 75920 28.5
1050 mm (42") Pole MHSP-42 75921 31.0
1200 mm (48") Pole MHSP-48 75922 33.5
1350 mm (54") Pole MHSP-54 75923 36.0
1500 mm (60") Pole MHSP-60 75924 38.5
1800 mm (72") Pole MHSP-72 75925 43.6
2100 mm (84") Pole MHSP-84 76814 50.8
2400 mm (96") Pole MHSP-96 79052 58.1
2 C-Tip* ICT6 74535 0.3
2a V-Tip* (for vulcanized belts only) RSA150 73628 0.6
3 PowerFlex™ Cushion* (complete) PFC 75927 1.9
4 Tension Spring - White (1 ea.) for belts 450–750 mm (18–30")  STS-W 75846 0.2